
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

Differential Input Opamp AMC1350,
Differential to Single Opamp TVL6001

AMC1350 as Diff Input Opamp 

Note: High-side
AM1350 GND1 is tied
to mid-point of
resistor network on
PCB. This point is
also connected to
the midpoint of the
exrternal (input) 
DAC.

5VEE is from
24V external
power, via
non- isolated
DCDC.
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